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48" Fire Feature Burner
shown'in-custom enclosure
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BURNER TUBI

e MEDIA BURNER TRAY

OVERAL WIDTH" (W)

MODEL

OVERALL
WIDTH (W)

FF-24

24.125"

FF-36

36.125"

FF-48

48.125"

FF-60

60.125"

FF-72

72.125"

FF-84

84.125"

FF-96

96.125"

TOP COVER DIMENSIONS
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STANDARD FEATURES

- High grade 304 stainless steel construction.

- Clear burner and tray glass media.

- Dynamic flame reflection from ember bed
- Matching 304 stainless steel rain cover.

- Electronic ignition system with battery back up.
- On/Off remote control with timer .

AVAILABLE OPTIONS

- Various tray and burner glass media.
- Additional (rear) media tray.

TOP COVER WELD-ON HANDLE

TOP COVER WIDTH (W+0.65")

Available Media Options

Amber
Glass

Dark Green
Glass

Clear
Glass

Black
Glass

INPUT RATES

FF24: 41,000 Btu/h (NG) 33,500 Btu/h (LP)
FF36: 61,000 Btu/h (NG) 54,000 Btu/h (LP)
FF48: 82,000 Btu/h (NG) 72,000 Btu/h (LP)
FF60:102,000 Btu/h (NG) 90,000 Btu/h (LP)
FF72:116,000 Btu/h (NG) 110,000 Btu/h (LP)
FF84:129,000 Btu/h (NG) 128,000 Btu/h (LP)
FF96:142,000 Btu/h (NG) 146,500 Btu/h (LP)
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